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THPY系列液压压片机
THPY Series Hydraulic Tablet Press

概述（Application）
该类型压片机是我公司根据市场需要研制的新型机型，该产品适用于压制多工序制品，具有一机多模的功能和特点，压力大、精度高、压制稳定、
性能可靠、省时省力、生产效率高。该产品是二氯苯、硅粉、碳粉、陶瓷粉、磨削设备/材料、卫生用品、樟脑球、磁性材料、冶金、电子手写板等
各种粉状物料压缩成型的理想设备。

This type of compressor machine is the new type developed by our company based on the market needs. The products are suitable to 
compress multi-steps goods with functions and characters of several molds in one machine, great pressure, high accuracy, stable 
compression, reliable performance, time/labor saving, and high producing efficiency. The products are ideal machines to compress and 
form various powder materials such as dichlorobenzene, silicon powder, carbon powder, ceramics powder, grinding device/material, 
hygienic products, camphor ball, magnetic materials, metallurgy, and electronic tablet and so on.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

上冲最大行程 Upper Stroke
工作压力 Max. Pressure

填料高度 Filling Depth

压片描述 Tablet Description

产量 Max.Output
重量 Weight
功率 Power

mm
T

mm

-

pcs/min
kg
kw

220
200

1-3
5200

15

200
100

150

一模多片(根据片尺寸设计）
One mould with multi-tips（designed as per tablet size）

4-6
2800

11

150
45

4-6
2000
7.5

150
25

160 150 150

5
850

外形尺寸 Overall Size mm 2500*1200*2800 2100*950*2300 750*1300*2200 1500*750*1600
3

型号TYPE参数ITEM 200 100 45 25
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