THPY系列液压压片机 THPY Series Hydraulic Tablet Press

▶ 概述 (Application)

该类型压片机是我公司根据市场需要研制的新型机型,该产品适用于压制多工序制品,具有一机多模的功能和特点,压力大、精度高、压制稳定、 性能可靠、省时省力、生产效率高。该产品是二氯苯、硅粉、碳粉、陶瓷粉、磨削设备/材料、卫生用品、樟脑球、磁性材料、冶金、电子手写板等 各种粉状物料压缩成型的理想设备。

This type of compressor machine is the new type developed by our company based on the market needs. The products are suitable to compress multi-steps goods with functions and characters of several molds in one machine, great pressure, high accuracy, stable compression, reliable performance, time/labor saving, and high producing efficiency. The products are ideal machines to compress and form various powder materials such as dichlorobenzene, silicon powder, carbon powder, ceramics powder, grinding device/material, hygienic products, camphor ball, magnetic materials, metallurgy, and electronic tablet and so on.











▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型号	ТҮРЕ	200	100	45	25
工作压力 Max. Pressure	Т	200	100	45	25
上冲最大行程 Upper Stroke	mm	220	200	150	150
填料高度 Filling Depth	mm	160	150	150	150
压片描述 Tablet Description	-	一模多片(根据片尺寸设计) One mould with multi-tips(designed as per tablet size)			
产量 Max.Output	pcs/min	1-3	4-6	4-6	5
重量 Weight	kg	5200	2800	2000	850
功率 Power	kw	15	11	7.5	3
外形尺寸 Overall Size	mm	2500*1200*2800	2100*950*2300	750*1300*2200	1500*750*1600